
Mex Dog
Loaded with our special chilli beef, 

steamed onions, jalapenos, 
cheese sauce and topped with 

crushed tortilla chips

Sweet and sour sauce, peppers, 
sriracha mayo, cheddar cheese 
and finished with crispy onions 

and sesame seeds

Classic Dog
The classic hot dog with 

ketchup and mustard

£5.99

Cheesy Dog
Steamed onions, cheese sauce 

topped with cheddar cheese 

£6.99

£7.50 £7.50

Korean Dog

Dirty Fries
With our special chilli beef, steamed onions, jalapenos and cheese sauce

Standard Fries
Skin on fries

Parma Fries
Topped with freshly grated parmesan cheese, finished with truffle oil

£3.75

Choose from our Beef, Pork, Vegan & Vegetarian hotdogs

If you have any allergies please contact a member of staff 

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00

Drinks

Crunchy Dog
Topped with cheese sauce, crispy 

onions and crunchy bacon

£7.25

Cheesy Fries
Topped with cheese sauce and cheddar cheese

Crunchy Fries
Topped with steamed onions, cheese sauce, crunchy bacon and crispy onions

Korean Fries
Sweet and sour sauce, peppers, sriracha mayo, cheddar cheese and 
finished with crispy onions and sesame seeds

£4.25

£4.85

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25
POSHDOGSANDCO

www.poshdogsandco.co.uk

Extras
Steamed Onions  75p
Grilled Peppers    75p 
Jalapenos      75p 

Gherkins         75p
Crushed Tortilla Chips 75p 
Crispy Onions   75p

Cheddar Cheese  75p
Crunchy Bacon   £1.00
Homemade Cheese Sauce £1.00

Coca Cola 
Diet Coca Cola
Fanta  
7 Up   
Orange Juice
Apple Juice 
Carrot & Orange Juice 
Fruit Shoot 
Water    
Sparkling Water 


